AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	F	PAGE OF PAGES			
				_	1 2			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRO	JECT NO. (If applicable)			
P00014	See Block 16C				1			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893037		MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00901			
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802		U.S. Sava P.O	Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
Savannah River Mission Compl Attn: Kathleen Vaselopulos 109 Ramsey Pl Lynchburg VA 245016722	etion, LLC	9B. x 104	DATED (SEE ITEM 11) MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N 303322DEM000068 303722FEM400209	1 2 D. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) em 6) CODE 00901 ations Energy ations DN NO. CT/ORDER NO. CT/ORDER NO. CT/ORDER NO. COUNTRACT COUNTRACT COUNTRACT COUNTRACT COUNTRACT CT AS CARANGES in paying office, COUNTRACT CT AS changes in paying office, COUNTRACT CT AS the issuing office. COUNTRACT				
		10E	3. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE C32KCWJ94LY8	FACILITY CODE	0	6/23/2022					
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation data, etc.) SET FORT C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN X FAR 43.103(a)(3) - E	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLI 1 IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T ilateral	THE CHANG ECT THE ADI AUTHORITY	DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).	HE CON	TRACT			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and autionty)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	X is required to sign this documer	nt and return	copies to the issuin	g office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION UEI: C32KCWJ94LY8 A. This modification update B. Pursuant to the authorit Clause I.59 are updated. C. All other terms and cond	s the Clause I.59 y in FAR 43.103(a)	fill-in (3) - 1	n percentage.		entage in			
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the terms and conditions of terms are terms and conditions of terms are ter		or 10A, as her	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in t					
Kathleen K Vaselopulos			this T Stroubridge	JEIN(IY)				

Director, Prime Contract Management		Cynthia T. Strowbridge				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED			
Kathleen K Vaselopulos Digitally signed by Kathleen K Vaselopulos Date: 2023.11.16 12:57:32-05'00'	11/16/2023	Cynthia Strowbridge	11/20/2023			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

Previous edition unusable

CONTINUATION SHEETREFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
89303322DEM000068/89303722FEM400209/P00014PAGEOF
22

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

Savannah River Mission Completion, LLC

ем no . (А)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
. /	Payment:	x = /	· - /	v = /	(-)
	OR for Savannah River				
	https://vipers.doe.gov				
	Any questions, please contact				
	by call/email 855-384-7377 or				
	VipersSupport@hq.doe.gov				
	Period of Performance: 06/27/2022 to 09/30/2024				